
 

 

 

Teilnehmer CPEDI3*/CPEDI2*    by Nation   02.06.25 

NAT NAME 
 

Grade  PFERD  

          

BEL MELISTAS  Aliki III  PALOMO 

BRA CHAVES  Ana  III  MC FURSTENHAL 
      

DEN BJELKE KRISTENSEN  Katrine  II  GOERKLINTSGAARDS QUATER 

 DYHM JUNGE Karla III  MISS DAISY 

 BRUUN JENSEN Zara III  FS DALI 

 LYNGE ERIKSEN Sandra III  INSURGENSY FIRFOD 

 THORNING JORGENSEN Tobias III  JOLENE HILL                              
BLUE HORS ZACKORADO 

 DAMGAARD  Tina  IV  QAISER 

 WULFF JELSTRUP Pia IV  ZAFIA 

 SPELLMANN  Jeanett  V  ZAFF 

 THORNING JORGENSEN Line V  SUAREZ 
      

FIN KANGASNIEMI Laura  IV  GOLDPRINS 
 

AALTONEN Jonna  V  LAXTON FOR U 
      

FR A VINCHON Vladimir IV  FIDERTANZ FOR ROSI 
 

PITTIER Alexia IV  SULTAN 768 
      

GBR BLAKE Gabriella I  STRONG BEAU 

 DURWARD-AKHURST  Mari  I  ATHENE LINDEBJERG 

 GREEN Jemima II  FANTABULOUS 

 NAYLOR Nicola IV  MOULIN ROUGE                         
HUMBERTO L 

 WELLS Sophie  V  LJT EGEBJERGGARDS SAMOA 

 CUNDALL Charlotte V  FIRST PITCH 
      

GER BENZINGER Martina I  FREUDENTANZ JS                 
SIR DE COUR   or       JAVANDRO 

 MEYER Mara I  HBS DAILY DOUBLE 

 LOGEMANN Silvia I  FINALE 

 VOLLSTEDT Stephanie II  FIA 7 

 DRESING Heidemarie II  POESIE 

 JUNG Daniela III  CROWN DUNDEE LL  (RES. BRILLIANT BOY) 

 ZEIBIG Steffen III  PATAMON 

 WIENAND Melanie III  LEMONY'S LOVERBOY 

 ORTMANN Wiebke Imme  III 2* BOUVET BUKEPHALOS  

 HASSELBERG Frank IV  DANNY                                            
ZUMSTEIN        

 NIEHUES Anna-Lena IV  VIVE L‘AMOUR 

 CHODZIAK  Leah V  HIGHLAND DATE 

 HASSELBERG Sonja V  VON DUTCH DB 

 MISPELKAMP Regine V  PRAMWALDSHOF BAYALA     
VENECIO P  (RES. HIGHLANDER DELIGHT'S) 

 NOWAK Isabell V  SIRACUSA 

 SCHILDHAUER Helen V 2* VULKAN VEGAS IB 
      

 



 

 

 

Teilnehmer CPEDI3*/CPEDI2*    by Nation   02.06.2025 

 

JPN OKAWA Junichirü I  RH'S TOTALLY JOKER  
 

INABA Sho II  DALLAS 
      

NED NOBEL Annemarieke  I  DOO SCHUFRO 

 VAN DER HORST Rixt  III  EISMA’S ROYAL FONQ N.O.P. 

 BAAIJENS-VAN DE VRIE Tessa III  HAPPY GRACE 

 HAARHUIS Maud  III  BARON 

 MEIJER Anni  III  MISS MONROE 

 JANSSEN Melissa  IV 
 

    

 
 

2* 

DREAMY-BOY                        
ROYAL RUBINSTEIN 
LET´S GO 

 HAERKENS Demi  IV  EHL DAULA 

 JEUKEN Sandra IV  KARACHEL   und  NESPRESSO 

 DE JONG Britney  V  CARAMBA N.O.P. 

 VAN RIJSWIJK Esther V  KIROW 
      

SGP TAN  Yen Yi Laurentia I  HICKSTEAD 

 FOO  Gemma Rose Jen I  MONA LISA 

 SU  Hui'en Hilary III  GAMBLER 
      

USA HOWARD  Fiona  III  

2* 
DIAMOND DUNES 
FERGUSTON 

 SHOEMAKER  Kate  IV  VIANNE 

 SCRENCI  Cynthia V  FOR MEMORY 4 

 

       

  



 

 

 

Teilnehmer CPEDI3*/CPEDI2*    by Grade   31.05.2025 

 

NAT NAME 
 

Grade  PFERD  

      

GER BENZINGER Martina I  FREUDENTANZ JS                 
SIR DE COUR   or       JAVANDRO 

GBR BLAKE Gabriella I  STRONG BEAU 

GBR DURWARD-AKHURST  Mari  I  ATHENE LINDEBJERG 

SGP FOO  Gemma Rose Jen I  MONA LISA 

GER LOGEMANN Silvia I  FINALE 

GER MEYER Mara I  HBS DAILY DOUBLE 

NED NOBEL Annemarieke  I  DOO SCHUFRO 

JPN OKAWA Junichirü I  RH'S TOTALLY JOKER  

SGP TAN  Yen Yi Laurentia I  HICKSTEAD 

      

      

DEN BJELKE KRISTENSEN  Katrine  II  GOERKLINTSGAARDS QUATER 

GER DRESING Heidemarie II  POESIE 

GBR GREEN Jemima II  FANTABULOUS 

JPN INABA Sho II  DALLAS 

GER VOLLSTEDT Stephanie II  FIA 7 

      

      

NED BAAIJENS-VAN DE VRIE Tessa III  HAPPY GRACE 

DEN BRUUN JENSEN Zara III  FS DALI 

BRA CHAVES  Ana  III  MC FURSTENHAL 

DEN DYHM JUNGE Karla III  MISS DAISY 

NED HAARHUIS Maud  III  BARON 

USA HOWARD  Fiona  III  DIAMOND DUNES 

GER JUNG Daniela III  CROWN DUNDEE LL  (RES. BRILLIANT BOY) 

DEN LYNGE ERIKSEN Sandra III  INSURGENSY FIRFOD 

NED MEIJER Anni  III  MISS MONROE 

BEL MELISTAS  Aliki III  PALOMO 

GER ORTMANN Wiebke Imme  III 2* BOUVET BUKEPHALOS  

SGP SU  Hui'en Hilary III  GAMBLER 

DEN THORNING JORGENSEN Tobias III  JOLENE HILL                              
BLUE HORS ZACKORADO 

NED VAN DER HORST Rixt  III  EISMA’S ROYAL FONQ N.O.P. 

GER WIENAND Melanie III  LEMONY'S LOVERBOY 

GER ZEIBIG Steffen III  PATAMON 

      

 

  



 

 

 

Teilnehmer CPEDI3*/CPEDI2*    by Grade   31.05.2025 

 

AUT BRUGGER Bernd IV  BEQUIA SIMBA                          
SIR RINJIO   

DEN DAMGAARD  Tina  IV  QAISER 

NED HAERKENS Demi  IV  EHL DAULA 

GER HASSELBERG Frank IV  DANNY                                            
ZUMSTEIN        

NED JANSSEN Melissa  IV 
 
    

 
 

2* 

DREAMY-BOY                        
ROYAL RUBINSTEIN 
LET´S GO 

NED JEUKEN Sandra IV  KARACHEL   UND  NESPRESSO 

FIN KANGASNIEMI Laura  IV  GOLDPRINS 

GBR NAYLOR Nicola IV  MOULIN ROUGE                         
HUMBERTO L 

GER NIEHUES Anna-Lena IV  VIVE L‘AMOUR 

FR A PITTIER Alexia IV  SULTAN 768 

USA SHOEMAKER  Kate  IV  VIANNE 

FR A VINCHON Vladimir IV  FIDERTANZ FOR ROSI 

DEN WULFF JELSTRUP Pia IV  ZAFIA 

      

      

FIN AALTONEN Jonna  V  LAXTON FOR U 

GER CHODZIAK  Leah V  HIGHLAND DATE 

GBR CUNDALL Charlotte V  FIRST PITCH 

NED DE JONG Britney  V  CARAMBA N.O.P. 

GER HASSELBERG Sonja V  VON DUTCH DB 

GER MISPELKAMP Regine V  PRAMWALDSHOF BAYALA     
VENECIO P  (RES. HIGHLANDER DELIGHT'S) 

GER NOWAK Isabell V  SIRACUSA 

GER SCHILDHAUER Helen V 2* VULKAN VEGAS IB 

USA SCRENCI  Cynthia V  FOR MEMORY 4 

DEN SPELLMANN  Jeanett  V  ZAFF 

DEN THORNING JORGENSEN Line V  SUAREZ 

NED VAN RIJSWIJK Esther V  KIROW 

GBR WELLS Sophie  V  LJT EGEBJERGGARDS SAMOA 

 

 


